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

loading dock containing 45'x55' refrigeration cooler; repair shop, l
fertilizer storage w/4’ concrete containment walls, tools, and equip-
ment buildings, quonset building, dairy and calf bam w/attached 96 '

head free stall, 4 large forage silos, 3 stee! grain silos.

All tillable land in use, growing mostly spinach & caulifiower, and
some field corn; 4 bedroom single family home with modern kitchen
and inground pool; 2 bedroom mobile home. EXCELLENT MULTI-
PURPOSE PROPERTY.

Ideal for various vegetables. Property can be subdivided, ideal
commercial campsite location bordering Trout River. Asking
$475,000.00, possible financing. For details call

NN RN

UPSTATE NEW YORK
BEAUTIFUL FINGER LAKES
AREA

144 acres - 50 tie stall barn - silo - tank -
cleaner - 8 room home with bath and new
furnace.

130 to 600 acres - 6 on a side parlor with
automatic take-offs - 3 Harvestores - 2000
gal. tank - barns - 2 houses and mobile
home hook-up.

8 acres - Neat - attractive and well kept 10
room home - part basement with concrete
fioor 12 baths - furnace - present owners
have lived here for 60 years. 30 acres
nearby could be rented or purchased.
91 acres - 5 bedroom home - kitchen - liv-
ing and dining rms all in one - beautiful sun
room - helps heat home - pole barn - sec-
luded location.

Call 607-292-3180 ANYTIME.
J.R. ALLEN, BROKER
4665 Hallock Rd.
Dundee, N.Y. 14837
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l MALONE, FRANKLIN COUNTY, NEW YORK
{
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Century 21 Fleury Realty

Malone, New York
518-483-4000, or

’ Jerry Shulman Produce Shipper, Inc.
. Port Jefferson Station, NY

1-800-645-7776 All States -

PHONE: 717-626-1164 or 717-394-3047
FAX 717-733-6058

Mon., Tues., Wed., Fri. 8 AM to 8 PM; Thurs. 7 AM to 5 PM

4 Apartments, Paved Lot, 12,000 Bushel sma. Grai wé?“d Frlg?y T moror Al T e
partments, Paved Lot, 12, ge n Elevator, Dryer, Tractor And Trailer
Sq. Ft. Parking Space, 2 Story Block, Stucco And Frame Scale, Mill And Large Heavy Storage Bams. Stone Double
Building, Video Store On 1st Floor. 1st Floor, 2BR, LR, Mod- Farmhouse, $625,000.

em Kitchen Apartment. 2nd Floor, 2 Apartments, 18R, LR,

BERKS COUNTY

[ e e Modern Kitchen, Basement Houses Commercial Washer/

prygr, Plenty Of Storage Space. Very Good Income Produc-
OTHER F ARMS AV AILABLE ggu |;onp:;'rtty For Only.....$225,000 Or $190,000 Without Video * 116 Acres Dairy Farm, Approx. 80 Tillable, Rest Pasture, Lg.
2 Story Frame House, Modemn Family Kitchen, Lg. LR, Family

Pl
ease Call and Tell Us Your Preference TIOGA COUNTY

PAUL M. LONGACRE | smatsnum o msins oo onese

RE AL EST ATE BROKER milkers, 500 gal. bulk tank, bull pen, heifer bam. 2 story frame

house with alumi iding, *big”
R, 100 Hereford, PA 18056 minum siding, *big™ modern farm kitchen with

solid oak cabinets, LR, DR, laundry, office, wall to wall carpet
- Ph: 215-679-5919

throughout, 3 BR, 2 full baths, plus attic, $200,000. Cattle,~
Paul Zeisioft, R.E.S. (717) 437-2305

Room, 2 Baths, 8 BR, Laundry, WW Carpet, Lg. Dairy Bam
With Double High Trashing Floor With 1 Story Addition, 70 Tie
Stalls, Pjpeline Milker With Lg. Bulk Tank, Siio, Lg. 4 Bay Gar-
age 36x60 Metal, $225,000,

* 448 Acre Dairy Famm, 425 Tillable, 176 Free Stalls, 6 Com-
puterized Feeding Stalls For High Protein, 125 Stall Heifer
Bam, Double 8 Milking Parlor With Automatic Take-Off, (2)
1000 Gal. Bulk Tank, (2) 100’ Bunk Feeders, {2) 24x60 Silos
(1) 20x60 Concrete Silo With Unloaders, Grain System For
Extra Feed, Computerized Feeding System Mixing Wagon
With Scales, 4BR House, Modemized Kitchen, LR, Den,
Office, Laundry, 1% Baths, 2nd Home.. 3BR, Bath, Eat-In

Machinery At Extra Cost.

MONTOUR COUNTY (Between Washingtonville &
Denville)

*133Amla tigeous ostate farm has everything to offer.
Location, privacy, a %, frame 4 br. house w/2 full baths, mod-

NTY
* 186 Acres M/L, 105 Tillable, 15 Acres Pastureland, 40 Acres
Woodland, Gently Rolling Ground. 2 Houses, #1- 2-Story 4
Bedroom, Modern Eat-In Kitchen, Living Room, Dining Room,
Full Basement; #2- 1-Story, Full Basement, Patwell House, 3
Bedrooms, Modem Kitchen, Dining Room, Living Room,
Breezeway. 80 Cow Free Stall Bamn, 120' Long x 45' Wide,
50x60 Barn w/28 Stanchion, Universal Pipeline w/6 Milkers,
Automatic Washer, 1000 Gal. Mojonnier Bulk Tank. 3 Silos:
20x68 Poured Concrete w/Jamesway Unloader, 16x50 Stave
Silo w/Acom Unloader, 12x40 Concrete Stave Silo. 14x20
Garage And Workshop, Grain Storage & Double Corn Crib, 2
Car Garage Below. Add'l. Oversize 2 Car Garage. $255,000.

em kitchen and dining combination, den, LR w/fireplace, pic-
ture window overlooking 3 acre pond, 100 tillable acres, large
bank bam equipped for beef & hog, large pole shed for equip-
ment, located in good farming area. Shown by appointment
only. Contact Paul Zeisloft, 717-437-2305.

UPPER MONTGOMERY COUNTY
* House For Sale: Lot Size 1% Acre, Ranch, Frame Construc-

tion, Electric Control Heat, Water & Sewer On Site, Residen-
tial Zoning, Upper Perkionen Schools, LR 12x18, DR

10x9 Eat-In Kitchen, Full Basement, w/Wood Stove, Master
Bedroom 12x13, 3BR's, Full Bath, 24x4% ' Above Ground
Pool w/Deck, 2 Car Oversized Garage, Horse Bamn, 3 Stalls,

* $152,900.

Kitchen, 1 Car Garage Attached. H/W/O Heating System In
Both Houses. Spring Feed Pond, Gravity Flow Slurry System
For Large Slunry Pit With Agitator & Loader, Heated Repair
Shop, Calf Barn, 3 Car Garage, Generator Back Up System
For The Whole Farm. $797,500.

Cattle & Equipment Extra 168 Milking Cows, Include 350
Head Of Reg. Cattle, Herd Avg. 19,750 Lbs. Lot Stock & Barrel
Price, $1,250,000.00.

. Qmmn_Am- 1.2 Acres, Hous? Trailer, 14x70, 18R, Eat-in
anlpn, Large LR, WW Carpet, Large Addition 20x24, 2BR,
Family Room, Outside Shed 20x35 Used As Garage, Open
On 1 Side, Pond, Wood/Coal Heating System, Forced Hot Air.
Excellent Shape, Remodeled All For $40,500.
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